2018.10.11

Nr. Naujasis Vardas Pavardé eIz
reitingas reitingas

O© 0 N O U1 A W N -

1849
1722
2771
1583
1724
2021
1907
2218
2447

Andrius Idzelis
Vasilijus Gubanovas
Artinas Ciplys
Alfonsas Baliutis
Irena Cipliene
Bronius Januska
Remigijus Barauskas
Jurijus Stekolnikovas

Julius Zubavicius

O 0 N O U A W N

Reitingo
kitimas

16
-33
-33

5

18
-14

30

32

HES
reitingas

1870
1705
2804 1
1617
1719
2003 4
1921
2189

2414 7

-10
10

-12
12

-17
17

-10
10

-11

-41

41

-12
12




